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2006 THISTLE, LIGHTNING, FLYING SCOT 
RACE SCHEDULE 

 
Day Date Warning Races  

 May 
Sat May 27 1300 2 
Sun May 28 1300 2 
Mon May 29 1400 1 

 June 
Sat June 3 1300 2 
Sat June 10 1300 2 – No Thistles 
Sat June 17 1300 2 – No Flying Scots 
Sat June 24 1300 2 - Lightnings only 

 July 
Sat Jul 1 1300 2 
Sun Jul 2 1300 2 
Tue Jul 4 1400 1 
Sat Jul 8 1300 2 – Thistles, Lightnings 
Sat Jul 8 1300 Short Course – Flying Scots
  
Sat Jul 15 1300 Short Course – No Flying Scots 
Sat Jul 22 1300 2  
Sat Jul 29 1300 2 

 August 
Sat Aug 5 1300 2 – Lightnings 
Sat Aug 5 1300 Short Course – Thistles, FS 
Sat Aug 12 1300 Short Course – Lightnings only 
Sat Aug 19 1300 2 
Sat Aug 26 1300 2 

 September 
Sat Sep 2 1300 2 
Sun Sep 3 1300 2 
Mon Sep 4 1400 1 
 
On 2 race days the second race will begin promptly after the first is 
completed.  On Multiple-Race Saturdays there will be as many 
short races back to back as time permits. 
 
NOTE:  To be eligible for one-design series prizes a boat must 
participate in 60% of the races completed through Labor Day 
weekend, except as provided by fleet rules.  Each fleet must police 
guest skippering and notify the race committee if any boat is not to 
be scored for the day.   


